
SIGNATURE OF THE TENDERER. 

1 

 

INDORE SAHAKARI DUGDH SANGH MARYADIT 
CHANDA TALAWALI, MANGLIA-INDORE (M.P)-453771 

AN ISO 22000: 2005 & 9001:2008 CERTIFIED ORGANIZATION 

Tel: (0731)- 2811162/Fax No.0731-2811559 

E-mail: sanchimsids@gmail.com 

Ref No: ISDSM/PUR/2025/019                                                                 Date:19/03/2025 

 
E-TENDER NOTICE (3rd Call) 

 
       TENDER COST: Rs.500/- 

Online e-tenders (Two Bid Systems) are  invited from 
manufacturers/distributors/dealers/suppliersfor the supply of Anhydrous Ammonia Gas respectively 
for the year 2025-26.The tender notice, tender documents, containing the terms and conditions can 
be purchased online & downloaded through following website http://www.mptenders.gov.in from 
19/03/2025, 11:00 AM onwards up to 26/03/2025 at 02:00 PM. The tender will be submitted from 
19/03/2025,12:00 Noon onwards up to 26/03/2025 at 02:00 PM. The tender will be opened on 
27/03/2025 at 03:00 PM. The detailed Tender Form can be seen (only for reference) at our H.O 
website:www.sanchidairy.com. 
For digital Signature please contact M.P. State Electronic Development Corporation Ltd., Area 
Hills, Bhopal on toll free no. 18002588684. 
Corrigendum/Amendment if any to this publication would appear only on the above mentioned 
websites and will not be published else where. 
.  
 
 
 

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


